FY 2026 Budget
Current Assets

Total Budget

Tutoring Supplies
Marketing

GED Program
Community Books
Administrative

Small Group Tutoring

$12,558.29

$5,500

$500
$500
$1,500
$1,000
$500
$1,500

@ Kingman Area
LY. 13 Literacy Program

#kingmanreads

Contact:
928-421-2367 (text/call)
KingmanReads@gmail.com

KingmanReads.org



http://kingmanreads.org/

