

FY 2026 Budget		
Current Assets	\$12,558.29	
Total Budget	\$5,500	 Kingman Area Literacy Program #kingmanreads
Tutoring Supplies	\$500	
Marketing	\$500	Contact:
GED Program	\$1,500	928-421-2367 (text/call)
Community Books	\$1,000	KingmanReads@gmail.com
Administrative	\$500	KingmanReads.org
Small Group Tutoring	\$1,500	